Court Identifier
320570194
320570195
320570203
320570204
320570265
320570282
320570283
320570291
320570292
320570363
330570001
330570002
330570003
330570004
330570005
330570006
330570007

Court Name
194th District Court
195th District Court
203rd District Court
204th District Court
265th District Court
282nd District Court
283rd District Court
291st District Court
292nd District Court
363rd District Court
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.

N VA WN R

Report Date
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025

Criminal Cases
Assigned
190
279
288
262
268
246
262
336
216
252
255
246
567
312
285
268
271

Criminal Cases
Disposed
245
242
276
220
242
381
268
355
216
286
313
286
293
309
298
252
332

Criminal
Clearance Rate
13
86
95
83
90
16
1.02
1.05
100
113
1.22
116
51
99
1.04
94
1.22

Criminal Case
Jury Panels
0

OCwWwrRr WwWONONRNOO

Criminal Case Motions for
Continuance Granted
0

WONOORNWARRERON

Criminal Case Motions for
Continuance Denied
0

coNOROOROOOO

Criminal Case
Pleas Accepted
150
126
134
99
97
172
150
193
112
164
148
123
135
135
117
131
177

Criminal Cases Tried by Criminal Cases Tried by Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting

Presiding Judge

Associate Judge
0

Coooo0oo0oo0oo0o0o0o0 N

Judge - Short Term Assignment
0

coorooh~MORrOOO

Criminal Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long Term
Assignment
0

coocoooooooooo



Court Identifier
320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Report Date
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025

Civil Cases
Assigned
212
142
227
243
207
233
216
228
243
213
219
225
205

Civil Cases
Disposed
225
323
278
331
205
307
243
253
293
243
297
216
229

Civil Clearance Civil Case Jury

Rate

106%
227%
122%
136%
99%

131%
112%
110%
120%
114%
135%
96%

111%

Panels
1

N ONRFEF WNDD R WR

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
2
10
1
0
0
17
11
3
6
1
10
9
5

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
1
7
7
36
1
10
0
0
0
0
19
0
0

Civil Cases Tried
by Presiding
Judge
2

[
Sw~NNON

w N wn

Civil Cases Tried  Visiting Judge - Short

by Associate Judge
0

O OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Civil Cases Tried by

Term Assignment
0

O OO0 0000 OO oo

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
6

N OO OO0OOOUuU O ®



Family Case Motions Family Cases Family Cases Family Cases Tried by  Family Cases Tried by

Family Cases Family Cases Family Family Case Jury Family Case Motions for for Continuance Tried by Tried by Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Clearance Rate Panels Continuance Granted Denied Presiding Judge  Associate Judge Term Assi it Term Assi it

320570254 254th District Court 10/1/2025 317 368 116% 0 5 1 63 34 0 0
320570255 255th District Court 10/1/2025 334 319 95% 0 0

320570256 256th District Court 10/1/2025 324 337 104% 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
320570301 301st District Court 10/1/2025 322 335 104% 1 0

320570302 302nd District Court 10/1/2025 338 340 100% 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
320570303 303rd District Court 10/1/2025 314 335 106% 1 1 0 13 2 0 0
320570330 330th District Court 10/1/2025 328 379 115% 0 1 2 26 9 0 0



Juvenile Case  Juvenile Cases  Juvenile Cases  Juvenile Cases Tried by  Juvenile Cases Tried by

Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Juvenile Juvenile Case Juvenile Case Motions for Juvenile Case Motions Pleas Tried by Tried by Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Di: i Cl Rate Jury Panels Continuance Granted  for Conti Denied A d Presiding Judge Associate Judge Term Assi;
320570304 304th District Court 10/1/2025 150 119 79% 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 10/1/2025 148 125 84% 0 0



