Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	Criminal Case Jury Panels	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Criminal Case Pleas Accepted	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	10/1/2025	190	245	1.3	0	0	0	150	0	0	0	0
320570195	195th District Court	10/1/2025	279	242	86	0	2	0	126	0	7	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	10/1/2025	288	276	95	0	0	0	134	0	0	0	0
320570204	204th District Court	10/1/2025	262	220	83	2	1	0	99	0	0	0	0
320570265	265th District Court	10/1/2025	268	242	90	1	4	0	97	24	0	1	0
320570282	282nd District Court	10/1/2025	246	381	1.6	2	3	1	172	2	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	10/1/2025	262	268	1.02	0	2	0	150	8	0	4	0
320570291	291st District Court	10/1/2025	336	355	1.05	2	1	0	193	0	0	0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	10/1/2025	216	216	100	0	0	1	112	0	0	0	0
320570363	363rd District Court	10/1/2025	252	286	1.13	3	0	0	164	2	0	1	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	10/1/2025	255	313	1.22	1	2	2	148	5	0	0	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	10/1/2025	246	286	1.16	3	0	0	123	10	0	0	0
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	10/1/2025	567	293	51	0	3	0	135	0	0	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	10/1/2025	312	309	99				135				
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	10/1/2025	285	298	1.04	0	0	0	117	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	10/1/2025	268	252	94				131				
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	10/1/2025	271	332	1.22	1	2	0	177	3	0	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Civil Cases Assigned	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Civil Case Jury Panels	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Civil Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	10/1/2025	212	225	106%	1	2	1	2	0	0	6
320570044	44th District Court	10/1/2025	142	323	227%	1	10	7	2	0	0	8
320570068	68th District Court	10/1/2025	227	278	122%	3	1	7	0	0	0	0
320570095	95th District Court	10/1/2025	243	331	136%	1	0	36	2	0	0	5
320570101	101st District Court	10/1/2025	207	205	99%	4	0	1	7	0	0	0
320570116	116th District Court	10/1/2025	233	307	131%	2	17	10	3	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Court	10/1/2025	216	243	112%	3	11	0	10	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Court	10/1/2025	228	253	110%	1	3	0	5	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	10/1/2025	243	293	120%	2	6	0	3	0	0	0
320570191	191st District Court	10/1/2025	213	243	114%	0	1	0	2	0	0	0
320570192	192nd District Court	10/1/2025	219	297	135%	2	10	19	3	1	0	2
320570193	193rd District Court	10/1/2025	225	216	96%		9	0				
320570298	298th District Court	10/1/2025	205	229	111%		5	0				

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Family Cases Assigned	Family Cases Disposed	Family Clearance Rate		Family Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Family Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Family Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Family Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	10/1/2025	317	368	116%	0	5	1	63	34	0	0
320570255	255th District Court	10/1/2025	334	319	95%		0	0				
320570256	256th District Court	10/1/2025	324	337	104%	0	0	0	15	0	0	0
320570301	301st District Court	10/1/2025	322	335	104%		1	0				
320570302	302nd District Court	10/1/2025	338	340	100%	0	2	1	0	0	0	0
320570303	303rd District Court	10/1/2025	314	335	106%	1	1	0	13	2	0	0
320570330	330th District Court	10/1/2025	328	379	115%	0	1	2	26	9	0	0

			Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile	Juvenile Case	Juvenile Case Motions for	Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile Case Pleas	Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate	Jury Panels	Continuance Granted	for Continuance Denied	Accepted	Presiding Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Assignment	
320570304	304th District Court	10/1/2025	150	119	79%		0	0						
320570305	305th District Court	10/1/2025	148	125	84%		0	0						